Entries

09 February 2024

LATE HASAN BIN SALEH AL ROWAIEE CUP

DISTANCE
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 900 | 2nd 300

RACE TYPE

1200m B
1,500

WAHO

TOTAL DECLARED 12

NO. HORSE NAME

1 2 AL JELLABY M1003
J.‘ 5YO-H

2 e AL JELLABY MI015
J' 5YO-H

3 o KRUSHAN M1004
l 5YO-H

4 e AL JELLABY 1888
Y 4YO-C

5 e AL SAQLAWY 1874
M 4YO-C

6 i KUHEILAN AL ADIYAT 1894
M 4YO-C

7 o OBEYAN 1893
;"; 4Y0-C

8 RABDAN 1879

4YO-C

9 8 AL RABDA M1025
;%.\; 5Y0-M

10 g AL SAQLAWIEH 1863
ok 5Y0-M

1 % KUHEILAT AL ADIYAT 1861
J'L 5Y0-M

12 o AL MA'ANAGIEH 1896

4YO-F

RACE CONDITION

AGE

CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

OWNER

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Riffa

Victorious

Victorious

Al Wasmiya

Al Khaldiya

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Riffa

Al Wasmiya

Victorious

WFA

4YO to 5YO
Maiden
TRUE

TRAINER

Ali Abdulmajeed

Reyadh Ahmed

Ali Abdulmajeed

Yousif Alboainain

Yousif Taher

Yousif Taher

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Fawzi Nass

Ali Abdulmajeed

Yousif Alboainain

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Yousif Taher

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

57kg

57kg

57kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

56kg

55kg

55kg

55kg

54kg






